

## **GF TRIPLE CHOCOLATE BROWNIE INGREDIENTS**

GF Plain Flour, Eggs, Sugar, Chocolate (dark, milk and white), Butter, Salt, Dutch processed Cocoa Powder

**ALLERGENS : EGG, SOYA, DAIRY/MILK**

**May Contain traces of gluten/wheat as we use gluten in the bakery. However we take great care to try to avoid this as much as possible.**